CABLES
8
LHDN 0.6/1kV   Flame Retardant
Power Flex 110°C
LHDN 110ºC Single Core Double insulated Power Cable
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors Plain annealed copper conductors AS/NZS1125 Class 5
Insulation X-HF-110 Flame Retardant

 Insulation
Thickness
mm
Nominal
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Max DC
Resistance
@20°C
Amps ** Nominal
OD
mm
Mass
Kg/Mtr
LHDN10 10.0 0.70 1.20 1.910 99 8.55 0.15
LHDN16 16.0 0.70 1.20 1.210 130 9.20 0.20
LHDN25 25.0 0.90 1.30 0.780 173 11.10 0.305
LHDN35 35.0 0.90 1.35 0.554 214 12.40 0.41
LHDN50 50.0 1.00 1.40 0.386 270 14.30 0.578
LHDN70 70.0 1.10 1.50 0.272 340 16.40 0.79
LHDN95 95.0 1.10 1.55 0.206 410 18.00 1.02
LHDN120 120.0 1.20 1.60 0.161 487 20.00 1.24
LHDN150 150.0 1.40 1.70 0.129 562 22.20 1.58
LHDN185 185.0 1.60 1.80 0.104 644 24.70 1.98
LHDN240 240.0 1.70 1.90 0.081 775 28.10 2.75
LHDN300 300.0 2.00 2.00 0.0641 895 32.00 3.56
S
IN
G
L